N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
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Alan Williams
Guy Woodcock
Cyril Crook

A Du Crog-8lip
Jon Gwillya
Robbie Roberts
Phil Harding
Paul Hughes
Geraint Jones
tDavid Atkin
tDave Jones
Meyrick Bebb
Tony Davies
Michael Lewis
Shaun Price
Andrew Beddoe
Craig Isaac
Kevin Hughes
David Marsden
David Midgley
Andrew Midgley
Nigel Pitt
Gareth Jones
Mario Mangano
Richard Marsden
Sean Rowlands
Sion Kerr
Steve Gibson
David Lambert
Mark 0'Leary
Steven Jones
Mark Roberts
¥artin Jones
Jin Crewe
Dylan Owen
Mark Simpson
Nick Hemming
Arial Jones
Stvart Garrett
Mark Bacon

NOTE:

Graham Golledge Asman

Huw Lewis

Chris Ware
Simon Lannon
Griffiths

Paul Burns

Paul Middleton
Clive Jones
Stephen Kerr
tlestyn Williams
tlan Vale

Neil Potts
Burig Evans
Chris Lightburn
Paul Griffin
Chris James
James Heathorn
Mark Walters
Jane Powell
Tracey Midgley
Jayne Midgley
Brian Jenkins
Huw Jones
Stephen Weston
Richard Preece
Paul Clapton
David Williams
tPeter Lewis
Mark Daniel
Mike Daska
Anthony Powell
Gary Noult
Crisp

Ian Pryce
Rich'd Rowlands
Sharon Midgley
Stuart Hemming
Heather Jones
Annison

Julian Copeland

Novice route shorter!

WBCC/Aber "wyth
WBCC

Welsh Counties
Abergavenny
C&A

WBCC

WBCC/C&A
Harlech/C&A
Harlech

Rhyl

Severn -
Teifi/Llandysul
Severn
PTHC/Stockport
WBCC

WBCC

Ammanford
Ludlow

WBCC

WBCC

60 & Worcs
WBCC
Ammanford
Ludlow

“WBCC

WBCC
Severn
Lampeter
WBCC
Amman
WBCC/Bala
RSOC
Newtown
CEA

WBCC
HaSS
Rarlech
¥BCC
Severn

Sunbeam-Ford
Escort Mk
Sunbear-Ford
Mini Cooper §
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Chevette-Ford
Astra SRi Mk2 &
Escort Mk2
205 6Ti
Sunbeam-Ford
205 611

Golf GTi
Escort Mk2
Bscort Mk2
Chevette-Ford
Escort ¥k2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Avenger
Avenger
Escort XR3i
Chevette-Ford
Strada

Bscort Mk2
Sunbean
Escort ¥k2
Sunbear
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk3
Sunbean
Escort Mk2
Escort k2
Chevette-Manta
Sunbeam Ti
Astra GTE Mkl #
Escort ¥R3i
Sunbean
Bscort ¥k2

2000
2000
2100
1300
2000
2000
2000
1800
1300
1600
2000
1600
1600
2000
2000
1600
1600
2100
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
1500
2000
1600
1300
1300
1600
2000
1300
1600
2000
1300
2000
1600
1800
1600
1600
1300



